
STORAGE - A.F. CHANGE SHASTA NATURAL ACCUM FULL
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RIVER 
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NATURAL *
1000 A.F.

1 33,688 15,737 13,742 13,749 32,857 109,773 2,031 1,024 2,723 3,747 173.6
2 33,597 16,211 14,374 13,956 33,806 111,944 2,171 1,095 1,762 2,857 179.3
3 33,746 16,670 14,958 12,793 33,532 111,699 -245 -124 3,199 3,075 185.4
4 35,649 17,133 13,375 12,048 31,942 110,147 -1,552 -782 2,595 1,813 189.0
5 35,175 17,594 16,032 10,577 30,192 109,570 -577 -291 4,203 3,912 196.8
6 34,679 18,056 16,399 12,880 30,324 112,338 2,768 1,396 1,572 2,968 202.6
7 34,656 18,517 17,294 10,323 33,097 113,887 1,549 781 2,021 2,802 208.2
8 34,842 18,980 17,510 11,096 32,440 114,868 981 495 2,413 2,908 214.0
9 34,656 18,517 17,294 10,323 33,097 113,887 -981 -495 2,575 2,080 218.1

10 34,634 19,911 18,521 13,570 30,164 116,800 2,913 1,469 1,945 3,414 224.9
11 35,364 20,334 18,124 12,724 32,151 118,697 1,897 956 3,094 4,050 232.9
12 35,649 20,543 17,676 12,428 31,595 117,891 -806 -406 3,099 2,693 238.2
13 35,421 20,736 17,540 12,187 33,505 119,389 1,498 755 3,860 4,615 247.4
14 34,557 20,834 17,042 14,937 33,314 120,684 1,295 653 3,901 4,554 256.4
15 34,078 20,773 16,378 12,319 32,363 115,911 -4,773 -2,406 5,588 3,182 262.7
16 35,153 20,675 16,596 12,014 32,266 116,704 793 400 3,001 3,401 269.5
17 35,055 20,571 16,434 14,687 32,441 119,188 2,484 1,252 2,323 3,575 276.6
18 35,298 20,406 15,638 13,340 33,262 117,944 -1,244 -627 3,478 2,851 282.2
19 34,321 20,185 15,367 13,245 32,076 115,194 -2,750 -1,386 4,601 3,215 288.6
20 33,740 20,141 15,373 11,412 29,377 110,043 -5,151 -2,597 12,760 10,163 308.8
21 34,629 20,099 14,952 13,470 30,578 113,728 3,685 1,858 16,341 18,199 344.9
22 36,888 20,499 14,720 14,895 33,191 120,193 6,465 3,259 28,517 31,776 407.9
23 37,961 20,826 14,390 14,902 33,255 121,334 1,141 575 19,166 19,741 447.0
24 37,177 20,728 14,158 14,827 29,860 116,750 -4,584 -2,311 14,365 12,054 471.0
25 36,590 20,732 13,975 15,276 31,083 117,656 906 457 16,353 16,810 504.3
26 36,601 20,672 13,770 13,399 33,164 117,606 -50 -25 15,696 15,671 535.4
27 36,220 20,448 13,332 10,867 32,984 113,851 -3,755 -1,893 12,393 10,500 556.2
28 35,588 19,987 11,083 13,874 29,033 109,565 -4,286 -2,161 10,385 8,224 572.5
29 35,132 19,350 10,394 10,689 28,708 104,273 -5,292 -2,668 9,107 6,439 585.3
30 34,804 18,723 10,406 12,835 28,844 105,612 1,339 675 5,459 6,134 597.5

Totals -2,130 217,423
Acre - Feet 431,259
* October 1, 2024 to date
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